PROJECT:
TYPE:		  DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
fase1lighting.com  |  eurofase.com
vr.02202024

see page 2 for
details.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE:
Baby Oscar / 1-Light Round / Trimless / White /
Recessed Gimbal /10W / 3000K /  38o / Clear Diffuser
CODE:  BOSC-1R-TL-02-RG-10-30-W-CL
    1 1/2" (   40mm)
    1 5/8" (   42mm)
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
fase1lighting.com  |  eurofase.com
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
vr.02202024
1-LT ROUND ADJUSTABLE
Baby Oscar
REMOTE DRIVER INFORMATION
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATES + IC BOXES
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
15º
Narrow
(N)
24º
Medium
(M)
38º
Wide
(W)
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
ADD-ONS (Sold Separate)
• Constant current 300mA or 500mA
•	 Hardwire design
•	 40W max. output, operate 1-3 fixtures
•	 Input voltage 120-277VAC
•	 Built-in active PFC function
•	 Up to 81% efficiency
•	 Short circuit and over temperature protection
•	 Suitable for damp location
•	 TRIAC/ ELV and 0-10V dimming
•  Max distance from driver to last fixture is 196ft (60M) with wire gauge 12AWG
•  5 years warranty
48541-015
300mA, 5W/fixture
47068-018
500mA, 10W/fixture
Baby Oscar are compatible with all common lighting controls: choose from Triac/ELV, 0-10V dimming
AT/IC Box:
47152-014 (Trim)
47154-018 (Trimless)
CUT HOLE:
Ø1 13/16” (Trim)
Ø2 1/8" (Trimless)
3.125"
(79.4mm)
6"
(152.4mm)
1.53"
(39mm)
14.79" MIN
(376mm)
26" MAX
(660mm)
12.40”
(314mm)
8.60”
(218mm)
NEW CONSTRUCTION
47146-013 (Trim)
47148-017 (Trimless)
CUT HOLE:
Ø1 13/16” (Trim)
Ø2 1/8" (Trimless)
• Remote mounted
• 90 mins service